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14-Aug-10

Overall Placing
M/F Age

Name
Dylan Kent
John Steadman
Andrew Taylor
John Strang
Lisa Neidrauer
Lynn Rodgers
Gary Labine
Linnea Humphrey
Scott Gibson
Jason Smith
Maisey Kent
Rob Kent
Hamish Gordon
Stacey Parker-Yull
Andy Desbarats
David Howes
Joanne Kent
Chris Willer
Alex Sarchuk
Stacey Van Wart
William Johnson
Henry Van Germert
Jen Snyder
Allan Wiggins
John Fortin
Melanie Price
Cesar Jimenez
David Taylor
Ronald Haantjes
Adam Dunn
Cathy Van Gemert
Maureen Brook
Glenn Rossitter
Alex McMillin
Wesley Skoczen
Alexei Martchenko
Eileen McMahon
Helene Desrosiers
Sean Paul Shelton
Geoff Farrow
Andrea Zezelic
Steve Faulkner
Jeremy Willis
Sarah Boross-Harmer
Jennifer Eberman
Andrew Ullock
Marilyn Korzekwa
Peter Von Euw
Carl Messenger-Lehmann
Hugh Ryder
Mike Bermingham
Nancy Donham
Susan Reed
Madhu Nagaraja
Christina Dabrowski
Andrew Tyrrell
Denise Baker
John Arbon
Sherry Police
Anna-Marie Purvis
Victor Dos Santos
Caelyn McAulay
Diane Gordon
Janet Grad
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19
39
45
37
39
49
44
43
32
15
45
53
32
39
58
47
35
50
38
37
49
40
4
41
37
37
36
46
33
48
50
4
47
49
45
49
46
25
35
39
48
49
43
36
37
53
47
4
48
47
48
52
39
28
44
36
50
46
52
45
23
46
45

Division
Naked
Naked

Wetsuit

Wetsuit
Naked

Wetsuit
Naked

Wetsuit
Naked

Wetsuit
Naked
Naked

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit
Naked

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit
Naked

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit
Naked

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit
Naked

Wetsuit

Wetsuit
Naked

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit
Naked

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit
Naked

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Wetsuit
Naked

Wetsuit
Naked

Wetsuit

Wetsuit

Time

0:54:00
0:54:56
0:55:57
0:58:00
0:59:37
1:01:26
1:01:54
1:04:13
1:04:47
1:04:58
1:04:59
1:05:16
1:05:20
1:05:23
1:06:00
1:07:30
1:07:59
1:08:04
1:08:50
1:10:14
1:10:40
1:11:16
1:12:22
1:12:26
1:13:11
1:13:24
1:14:33
1:15:40
1:15:50
1:16:45
1:17:11
1:17:47
1:17:51
1:17:52
1:18:05
1:19:48
1:19:30
1:20:37
1:21:13
1:21:28
1:21:53
1:21:56
1:22:00
1:22:35
1:23:09
1:23:27
1:24:08
1:24:09
1:25:26
1:25:48
1:26:51
1:26:54
1:26:58
1:27:47
1:27:59
1:28:00
1:31:57
1:32:56
1:33:57
1:35:52
2:04:00
DNF
DNF

The 3rd Annual L.O.S.T. Race

Place

Placing by Division
M/F Age

Name

Division

Water Temp: 71F / 21C and choppy

Placing by Sex
M/F Age

Time Place Name

Division

1 DylanKent M Naked 1 Lisa Neidrauer F Naked

2 John Steadman M 19 Naked 0:54:000 2 Lynn Rodgers F 39 Wetsuit 0:59:37
3 Lisa Neidrauer F 37 Naked 0:58:00] 3 Linnea Humphrey F 44 Wetsuit 1:01:54
4 Gary Labine M 49 Naked 1:01:26] 4 Maisey Kent F 15 Naked 1:04:58
5 Scott Gibson M 43  Naked 1:04:13] 5 Stacey Parker-Yull F 32 Wetsuit 1:05:20
6 Maisey Kent F 15 Naked 1:04:58] 6 Joanne Kent F 47 Wetsuit 1:07:30
7 RobKent M 45 Naked 1:04:59] 7 Stacey Van Wart F 38 Wetsuit 1:08:50
8 Melanie Price F 37 Naked 1:13:11] 8 Jen Snyder F 40 Wetsuit 1:11:16
9 Adam Dunn M 33  Naked 1:15:50] 9 Melanie Price F 37  Naked 1:13:11
10 Alex McMillin M 47  Naked 1:17:51f] 10 Cathy Van Gemert F 48 Wetsuit 1:16:45
11 Sean Paul Shelton M 25 Naked 1:20:37] 11 Maureen Brook F 50 Wetsuit 1:17:11
12 Steve Faulkner M 48 Naked 1:21:53] 12 Eileen McMahon F 49 Wetsuit 1:19:48
13 Marilyn Korzekwa F 53  Naked 1:23:27] 13 Helene Desrosiers F 46 Wetsuit 1:19:30
14 Madhu Nagaraja M 39 Naked 1:26:58] 14 Andrea Zezelic F 39 Wetsuit 1:21:28
15 Anna-Marie Purvis F 52  Naked 1:33:57] 15 Sarah Boross-Harmer F 43 Wetsuit 1:22:00
16 Caelyn McAulay F 23  Naked 2:04:00Q 16 lJennifer Eberman F 36 Wetsuit 1:22:35
1 Andrew Taylor M 39 Wetsuit 0:54:56] 17 Marilyn Korzekwa F 53 Naked 1:23:27
2 John Strang M 45 Wetsuit 0:55:57] 18 Nancy Donham F 48 Wetsuit 1:26:51
3 Lynn Rodgers F 39 Wetsuit 0:59:37] 19 Susan Reed F 52 Wetsuit 1:26:54
4 Linnea Humphrey F 44 Wetsuit 1:01:54] 20 Christina Dabrowski F 28 Wetsuit 1:27:47
5 Jason Smith M 32 Wetsuit 1:04:47] 21 Denise Baker F 36 Wetsuit 1:28:00
6 Hamish Gordon M 53 Wetsuit 1:05:16] 22 Sherry Police F 46 Wetsuit 1:32:56
7  Stacey Parker-Yull F 32 Wetsuit 1:05:20] 23 Anna-Marie Purvis F 52 Naked 1:33:57
8 Andy Desbarats M 39 Wetsuit 1:05:23] 24 Caelyn McAulay F 23  Naked 2:04:00
9 David Howes M 58 Wetsuit 1:06:00] 25 Diane Gordon F 46 Wetsuit DNF
10 Joanne Kent F 47 Wetsuit 1:07:30] 26 Janet Grad F 45 Wetsuit DNF
11 Chris Willer M 35 Wetsuit 1:07:59] 1 Dylan Kent M 19 Naked 0:51:45
12 Alex Sarchuk M 50 Wetsuit 1:08:04] 2 John Steadman M 19 Naked 0:54:00
13 Stacey Van Wart F 38 Wetsuit 1:08:50] 3 Andrew Taylor M 39 Wetsuit 0:54:56
14 William Johnson M 37 Wetsuit 1:10:14] 4 John Strang M 45 Wetsuit 0:55:57
15 Henry Van Germert M 49 Wetsuit 1:10:40] 5 Gary Labine M 49 Naked 1:01:26
16 Jen Snyder F 40 Wetsuit 1:11:16] 6 Scott Gibson M 43  Naked 1:04:13
17 Allan Wiggins M 42 Wetsuit 1:12:22] 7 Jason Smith M 32 Wetsuit 1:04:47
18 John Fortin M 41 Wetsuit 1:12:26] 8 Rob Kent M 45 Naked 1:04:59
19 CesarJimenez M 37 Wetsuit 1:13:24] 9 Hamish Gordon M 53 Wetsuit 1:05:16
20 David Taylor M 36 Wetsuit 1:14:33] 10 Andy Desbarats M 39 Wetsuit 1:05:23
21 Ronald Haantjes M 46 Wetsuit 1:15:40] 11 David Howes M 58 Wetsuit 1:06:00
22 Cathy Van Gemert F 48 Wetsuit 1:16:45) 12 Chris Willer M 35 Wetsuit 1:07:59
23 Maureen Brook F 50 Wetsuit 1:17:11] 13 Alex Sarchuk M 50 Wetsuit 1:08:04
24 Glenn Rossitter M 41 Wetsuit 1:17:47] 14 William Johnson M 37 Wetsuit 1:10:14
25 Wesley Skoczen M 49 Wetsuit 1:17:52] 15 Henry Van Germert M 49 Wetsuit 1:10:40
26 Alexei Martchenko M 45 Wetsuit 1:18:05] 16 Allan Wiggins M 42 Wetsuit 1:12:22
27 Eileen McMahon F 49 Wetsuit 1:19:48] 17 John Fortin M 41 Wetsuit 1:12:26
28 Helene Desrosiers F 46 Wetsuit 1:19:30] 18 Cesar Jimenez M 37 Wetsuit 1:13:24
29 Geoff Farrow M 35 Wetsuit 1:21:13] 19 David Taylor M 36 Wetsuit 1:14:33
30 Andrea Zezelic F 39 Wetsuit 1:21:28] 20 Ronald Haantjes M 46 Wetsuit 1:15:40
31 Jeremy Willis M 49 Wetsuit 1:21:56] 21 Adam Dunn M 33 Naked 1:15:50
32 Sarah Boross-Harmer F 43 Wetsuit 1:22:00] 22 Glenn Rossitter M 41 Wetsuit 1:17:47
33 Jennifer Eberman F 36 Wetsuit 1:22:35] 23 Alex McMillin M 47  Naked 1:17:51
34 Andrew Ullock M 37 Wetsuit 1:23:09] 24 Wesley Skoczen M 49 Wetsuit 1:17:52
35 Peter Von Euw M 47 Wetsuit 1:24:08] 25 Alexei Martchenko M 45 Wetsuit 1:18:05
36 Carl Messenger-Lehmann M 41 Wetsuit 1:24:09] 26 Sean Paul Shelton M 25  Naked 1:20:37
37 Hugh Ryder M 48 Wetsuit 1:25:26] 27 Geoff Farrow M 35 Wetsuit 1:21:13
38 Mike Bermingham M 47 Wetsuit 1:25:48] 28 Steve Faulkner M 48 @ Naked 1:21:53
39 Nancy Donham F 48 Wetsuit 1:26:51] 29 Jeremy Willis M 49 Wetsuit 1:21:56
40 Susan Reed F 52 Wetsuit 1:26:54] 30 Andrew Ullock M 37 Wetsuit 1:23:09
41 Christina Dabrowski F 28 Wetsuit 1:27:47] 31 Peter Von Euw M 47 Wetsuit 1:24:08
42  Andrew Tyrrell M 44 Wetsuit 1:27:59] 32 Carl Messenger-Lehmann M 41 Wetsuit 1:24:09
43  Denise Baker F 36 Wetsuit 1:28:00] 33 Hugh Ryder M 48 Wetsuit 1:25:26
44 John Arbon M 50 Wetsuit 1:31:57] 34 Mike Bermingham M 47 Wetsuit 1:25:48
45  Sherry Police F 46 Wetsuit 1:32:56] 35 Madhu Nagaraja M 39 Naked 1:26:58
46 Victor Dos Santos M 45 Wetsuit 1:35:52] 36 Andrew Tyrrell M 44 Wetsuit 1:27:59
47 Diane Gordon F 46 Wetsuit DNF 37 John Arbon M 50 Wetsuit 1:31:57
48 Janet Grad F 45 Wetsuit DNF 38 Victor Dos Santos M 45 Wetsuit 1:35:52




